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Shield connection, Shield connection clamp, connection method: Spring-cage connection,
product range: Accessories, width: 11 mm

Your advantages

+ Safe discharge of interference signals

» Low transfer impedance due to large-surface shield connection

+ Convenient mounting of the cable shielding

» As components, it is not possible to certify shield connections in accordance with the requirements of the directive and standards for electrical
equipment in potentially explosive areas. As such, shield-connection clamps can be used in potentially explosive areas even without an

appropriate approval or identification

Commercial data

Item number 1322664
Packing unit 1pc

Minimum order quantity 50 pc

Sales key AA18

Product key AARZZA

GTIN 4063151610524
Weight per piece (including packing) 28729

Weight per piece (excluding packing) 222¢g

Customs tariff number 85369010
Country of origin DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type
Product family

Number of positions

Dimensions

Width

Height

Installed height

Length of the solder pin
Length

Length of the solder pin
Hole diameter

Clamping range

Shield connection
Accessories

1

11 mm
22.95 mm
20.35 mm
2.6 mm

8 mm

2.6 mm
2.3 mm

3mm..6 mm
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27141150
27141150
27250309

EC002020

39121400
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Environmental product compliance

China RoHS
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Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values
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