

1322664

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1322664

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.



Shield connection, Shield connection clamp, connection method: Spring-cage connection, product range: Accessories, width: 11 mm

#### Your advantages

- · Safe discharge of interference signals
- · Low transfer impedance due to large-surface shield connection
- · Convenient mounting of the cable shielding
- As components, it is not possible to certify shield connections in accordance with the requirements of the directive and standards for electrical equipment in potentially explosive areas. As such, shield-connection clamps can be used in potentially explosive areas even without an appropriate approval or identification

#### Commercial data

Item number	1322664
Packing unit	1 pc
Minimum order quantity	50 pc
Sales key	AA18
Product key	AARZZA
GTIN	4063151610524
Weight per piece (including packing)	2.872 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	2.22 g
Customs tariff number	85369010
Country of origin	DE



1322664

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1322664

### Technical data

#### Product properties

Product type	Shield connection
Product family	Accessories
Number of positions	1

#### **Dimensions**

Width	11 mm
Height	22.95 mm
Installed height	20.35 mm
Length of the solder pin	2.6 mm
Length	8 mm
Length of the solder pin	2.6 mm
Hole diameter	2.3 mm
Clamping range	3 mm 6 mm



1322664

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1322664

## Classifications

UNSPSC 21.0

#### **ECLASS**

	ECLASS-11.0	27141150
	ECLASS-12.0	27141150
	ECLASS-13.0	27250309
ETIM		
	ETIM 8.0	EC002020
UN	ISPSC	

39121400



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1322664



### Environmental product compliance

China RoHS	Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e
	No hazardous substances above threshold values

Phoenix Contact 2023 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA 586 Fulling Mill Road Middletown, PA 17057, United States (+717) 944-1300 info@phoenixcon.com